M/S Sea Goddess | and Il

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

These vessels were designed and built by the former Wartsila Shipyard, Finland. They
were delivered to Norske Cruise A/S, Norway, in 1984/85.

Length o.a.
Length p.p.
Breadth moulded
Depth

Draught

Gross tonnage

No. of passengers
No. of crew
No. of outside cabins

Service speed
Diesel

Main machinery
Installed power

Propellers

Classification

Number of vessels built

IMO number

Structural drawings for Class approval

Steel construction drawings

Detail Design of accommodation area, stairs, etc.
Miscellaneous supervision to the Owner during construction

KEH 82076

104.81m
90.56 m
14.60 m
6.00 m
4.00 m
4,253

116 pax
89 pers
61 pcs

17.50 kn

2 x Wartsila Waasa 12V22HF

3,540 kW

2 x CP propellers

Norske Veritas

2

8203438 / 8203440
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