

M/S Sea Goddess I and II

General:	These vessels were designed and built by the former Wärtsila Shipyard, Finland. They were delivered to Norske Cruise A/S, Norway, in 1984/85.	
Main Particulars:	Length o.a. Length p.p. Breadth moulded Depth Draught Gross tonnage	104.81 m 90.56 m 14.60 m 6.00 m 4.00 m 4,253
Capacity:	No. of passengers No. of crew No. of outside cabins	116 pax 89 pers 61 pcs
Speed:	Service speed	17.50 kn
Machinery and Equipment:	Diesel Main machinery Installed power Propellers	2 x Wärtsila Waasa 12V22HF 3,540 kW 2 x CP propellers
Miscellaneous:	Classification Number of vessels built IMO number	Norske Veritas 2 8203438 / 8203440
Scope of Work:	Structural drawings for Class approval Steel construction drawings Detail Design of accommodation area, stairs, etc. Miscellaneous supervision to the Owner during constru	uction
Ref. No.:	KEH 82076	

